

8113 W. GRANDRIDGE BLVD., KENNEWICK, WASHINGTON 99336-7166 TELEPHONE 509-734-4500 FACSIMILE 509-737-9803 www.cngc.com

June 11, 2015

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

PUC Filing Center Public Utility Commission of Oregon P.O. Box 1088 Salem, OR 97308-1088

RE: UG 287 – In the Matter of Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, Request for a General

Rate Revision

Attention Filing Center:

Attached for filing in the above-captioned docket is Cascade Natural Gas Corporation's Signatory Page to Protective Order 15-094.

If there are any questions please feel free to contact me at (509)734-4593.

Sincerely,

Michael Parvinen

Director, Regulatory Affairs

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UG 287

T .	~ 11	1 10 1
	Consent to	ha Karra
	Compone to	RIG PROPERTIES.

This general protection proceedings.	we order governs the use of Confident	ial Information in these
general protective or adequately represent	der and certifies that it has an interest ed by other parties to the proceedings	in these proceedings that is not
Signature:	Mura	-
Printed Name:	Michael Paroner	
Date:	6/11/15	;
II. Persons Qua	dified under Paragraphs 3(a) throu	gh 3(d):
	(Porty) identifies the	following person(s)
automatically qualifi	ed under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).	tottowing person(s)
	PRINTED NAME	DATE
	9	
ø		

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UG 287

III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e): I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the or

I hav will p	e read the genera provide the inform	al protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and mation identified in paragraph 10.
Ву:	Signature:	26/11/15 Date: 6/11/15
	Printed Name:	Michael tarring
	Address:	8113 W. Grandridge, Blood, Keywewick, COA
	Employer:	Cascade West-was bus
	Job Title:	Director of Regulatory Affairs
		O(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Panela archer Date: 6/5/2015
	Printed Name:	Pamera Archer
	Address:	8113 co. Grandnidge Blod. J. Konocock. LOA
	Employer:	Carrade Datural Gas
	Job Title:	Supervisor, Regulatory Analysis
	Paragraph 1	O(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Manjahn Bosales Date: 6.5.15
	Printed Name:	Maryalice Possiles
	Address:	Sals W. Grandvidge Blod, Kennewick, WA
	Employer:	Cascado. Virtural Gas
		Rightsty Analyst
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Date: 6-5-2015
	Printed Name:	Mark Chiles
	Address:	8113 W. Grandvidge Blod., Kennewick WA
	Employer:	Carcado Victoral Gas
	Job Title:	Vice President a Controller
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UG 287

III.	Persons Qual	ified under Paragraph 3(e);
I hav will j	e read the genera provide the infor	al protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and mation identified in paragraph 10.
Ву:	Signature:	Date: 6 - 5 75
	Printed Name: '	Scott Madison
	Address:	565 South Cole Rood, Boisa, FD
	Employer:	Cascado Datural Gas
	Job Title:	Excusive Vice President and General Manager
	Paragraph 10	O(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Ranal Amen Date: 6/08/2015
ъу;	Printed Name:	Day of T New Est
	Address:	RONALD J. AMEN 17806 NE 109 THCT., REDMOND, WA 98052 BLACK & VEATCH CORP. DIRECTOR, MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
	Address.	Pinar distant ADDR
	Employer:	DIFFER & WENTER COVER.
	Job Title:	DIRECTOR, MANHOEMENIC CONSUCTING
	Paragraph 10	O(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Micah Robinson Date: 6/9/2015
	Printed Name:	Micah Robinson
	Address:	3800 Buffalo Speedway, Suite 200, Houston, TX 77098
	Employer:	MRE Consulting
	Job Title:	Director
	Paragraph 1	O(e) information also provided.
	*	
Ву:	Signature:	Date:
	Printed Name:	p
	Address:	
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.

APPENDIX B PAGE 2 OF 2